NIRFlex N-500
Technical data sheet
With its dedicated operator interchangeable measurement cells to accommodate many dif-
ferent sample types, the NIRFlex N-500 is a uniquely, flexible FT-NIR Spectrometer. Its Fourier
Transform  polarization technology guarantees the same superior performance across different
environmental conditions; from laboratory to warehouse.
2
Scope of delivery

The following table depicts the most common accessories by sample type and measuring mode. Please
contact your local BUCHI representative for more options.
Measurement cells Order code Picture
NIRFlex N500 Base Unit NIRFlex Interferometer incl. NIRWare Basic
License
N505-003 1
Measurement cells Order code Picture
NIRFlex Solids Measurement of solid, cream and liquid
samples in reflectance or transflectance
mode*.
N510-000 2
Add-Ons NIRFlex Solids Order code Picture
Petri Dish holder Measurement of solid, cream and liquid
samples in petri dish, high performance cup
or unbreakable cup.
N510-001 3
Vial holder For measurement of solid samples using
glass vials.
N510-002 4
XL holder Measurement of liquid samples in transflec-
tance or solid samples in diffuse reflectance
trough plastic bags or differents kinds of
sample cups.
N510-003 5
Tablet holder For measurement of tablets. N510-004
Set of 10 petri dishes Schott optical glass cups for routine use 41583 6
High Performance
Sample Cup
Tightly specified glass for optimized signal